

SUPREME COURT OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1491/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2005 in CRLA No. 980/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

NANBHAI PYARMOHAMMAD SHEIKH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T.,stay
and office report)
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 24/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Mr. P. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Biji Mathew, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.Mr Pravin H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., Adva.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter after two weeks.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (S.S.R. KRISHNA)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER